Stages LIFAINSEP 26 au 29/12/2025
Pour Epreuves Combinées du 26 au 28/12

Sauts

Num LicencéNom __________lPrenom _______[sexe ____|Date Naissance

1934570 KOMVOS JULIA F 14/12/2010
2290986 PREIRA ALEXIS M 22/10/2010
2459810 DENEUVILLE NOEMIE F 11/08/2010
1968535 CHANVILLARD VINCENT M 28/07/2010
2270221 MENDES MATTHIEU M 14/07/2010
2264878 MUQUET LEA F 10/07/2010
1894514 CLERGEAU LEO M 30/06/2010
2182369 MORAND DHAUTEVILLE VIVIEN M 27/03/2010
2250206 EJIASIAN JARED M 30/11/2009
2572727 TILUS LONNY M 03/11/2009
2176743 COULIBALY AYLAH F 30/09/2009
2121834 MALENGA PRESTON M 28/09/2009
2163230 OUAHAB SOFIA F 03/07/2009
1785745 CRATERE AMANI M 20/06/2009
1741955 DELIUS ANNAELLE F 18/06/2009
1939391 KAYEMBE KARMI M 29/04/2009
1777232 FLORETTE MATHIS M 19/04/2009
2425282 DEVENNE QUENTIN M 20/03/2009
2508266 KUCH CHANTEREAU VALENTIN M 02/02/2009
2080815 RAMBAUD LILOU F 26/01/2009
1878446 GUILBERT GERMAIN M 15/12/2008
2096369 DEBUIRE RAPHAEL M 16/08/2008
2482067 WEHNER BERTILLE F 29/06/2008
1682402 MVOUTOUKOULOU NOAH M 02/06/2008
2106049 DABO DIARRY F 25/05/2008
2110155 KHOR BERENICE F 16/05/2008
2180769 SY DE VAUCHER AMAYELLE F 26/03/2008
1937141 ZOLA SOLVEIG F 19/11/2007
2106676 BLANC BAPTISTE M 30/10/2007
1664748 COMLAN CATARIA PAUL M 15/10/2007
2235151 GALABERT TOM M 04/10/2007
1646255 AROUNA LIANA-MAY F 02/08/2007
1775707 BAH ISSHAGA M 27/07/2007
2236981 CONTE AMINATA F 23/06/2007
2175157 MALOT CLARA F 12/06/2007
1872305 SOFO LEENA F 28/03/2007
2488541 LENDOYE-LEKONDJA LILLIAN M 05/01/2007
1593386 LERUS-ROULEZ OUMY F 20/11/2006
1574234 NLEND SOIZICK F 20/03/2006
2058656 TIEBI GRACE F 04/02/2005



1527688 PIGOT-BOUTAUD
1357651 MOHAMED
542768 LIM

706915 SAKU BAFUANGA
604651 BOYER

430053 JEAN-LOUIS
365623 SYLVESTRE
390492 CHAPELLE

Haies Hautes

Num LicencgNom __________lPrenom ______[sexe ____|Date Naissance

2078456 DONGOH
1761344 BENNARDO
2286883 CHANDLER
2103258 BARTOCHE
1924618 RILCY
2379940 DELRIC
1930496 MORELLI
2022247 KONE
2576852 JANSSEN
2008185 HECKENROTH
2319058 VALERY
2387601 CLARICO
1610746 IDINNA
1501319 CLEMOUX-DRANE
2424279 RAIMBAUD
2168941 RAMKY
2172059 REBONATO
1299818 LAMIABLE
1146692 MAVIEL
1245747 CLARICO
1124929 FESSARD
524204 BELTRAM

1159321 BENAICHA REDOUANE

209958 CLARICO

ROMAIN
RICHALDA
CAROLE
GAETAN
PETER
MICHEL
PATRICE
EMMANUEL

ABOUBACAR
YANIS
ORFEO
DARELL
TESS

MAEL
GABRIEL
CAROLYN
JONAH
MARIA
ALEXANDRE
MACEO
EMMANUEL
TIFFANY
THEO
YASSINE
AURELIEN
SOLENN
CLEMENT
MELVIL
TOM
FLORENT
IMAD
VINCENT

X XXXXT1mmZX

X XXEXXXXTMXXXTIXZRXIXTIXTXXTNIXXZIZX

21/01/2005
03/07/2001
15/04/1993
22/07/1991
11/03/1991
26/09/1979
27/06/1978
19/08/1969

08/11/2010
02/05/2008
27/03/2009
26/04/2010
09/04/2010
02/04/2010
07/08/2009
09/04/2008
20/02/2008
09/01/2008
02/01/2008
19/12/2007
10/08/2007
11/02/2006
06/05/2006
11/02/2005
26/08/2004
06/02/2004
06/10/1998
22/03/1997
29/09/1993
03/07/1990
22/07/1982
08/01/1966

Epreuves combinées - Du 26 au 28/12

Licence _INom __________Prenom _________Jsexe ___|Date Naissance

2217632 THOMAS-DERODIN MANON F 30/07/2010
2182369 MORAND DHAUTEVILLE VIVIEN M 27/03/2010
2446993 CHAPUIS NATHAN M 20/02/2010
2647279 NKOSO JASMINE F 09/12/2009
1990567 ROUDERGUES THIBAUT M 04/04/2009
2271516 KONAN DANHO M 10/08/2008
2333435 JEAN ALIX F 27/03/2010



2016678 GREBET GABRIEL 20/07/2004

1173644 DESAILLY NOEMIE 04/07/2002
_——__
1893722 PETARD ANGELE 23/05/2003
_——__
1221262 NAUDI FLORENTIN 19/08/2000
_——__
1106261 DESAILLY JEREMY 28/11/1999



Fonction

4 B EH EH EH EH EH EH EH E E EHE B E B B B E3E B B
= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
("} ("} ("} ("} (°}d (°}d ("} ("} (°}d (1} (1} (1} (1} (1} (1} (1>} (1>} (>} (1>} (1>}
— — — — — — — — — —~ —~ —~ —~ —~ —~ — — — — —
@D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D



=
=
o
—
@D

Encadrement

Encadrement

Encadrement

Fonction

ZHEZEZE R ZEZEZEzZE R
= = = = = = = = = =
CDJ CDJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ ('DJ
— — — — — — — — — —
@D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D @D

Encadrement

Encadrement

Fonction

ZEZEZ
= = =
cDJ cDJ cDJ
— — —
@D @D @D



Athléte

Athléte

Athléte

Encadrement

Athléte



