

Stages LIFA INSEP 26 au 29/12/2025
Pour Epreuves Combinées du 26 au 28/12

Sauts

Num_Licence	Nom	Prenom	Sexe	Date_Naissance
1934570	KOMVOS	JULIA	F	14/12/2010
2290986	PREIRA	ALEXIS	M	22/10/2010
2459810	DENEUVILLE	NOEMIE	F	11/08/2010
1968535	CHANVILLARD	VINCENT	M	28/07/2010
2270221	MENDES	MATTHIEU	M	14/07/2010
2264878	MUQUET	LEA	F	10/07/2010
1894514	CLERGEAU	LEO	M	30/06/2010
2182369	MORAND DHAUTEVILLE	VIVIEN	M	27/03/2010
2250206	EJIASIAN	JARED	M	30/11/2009
2572727	TILUS	LONNY	M	03/11/2009
2176743	COULIBALY	AYLAH	F	30/09/2009
2121834	MALENGA	PRESTON	M	28/09/2009
2163230	OUAHAB	SOFIA	F	03/07/2009
1785745	CRATERE	AMANI	M	20/06/2009
1741955	DELIUS	ANNAELLE	F	18/06/2009
1939391	KAYEMBE	KARMI	M	29/04/2009
1777232	FLORETTE	MATHIS	M	19/04/2009
2425282	DEVENNE	QUENTIN	M	20/03/2009
2508266	KUCH CHANTEREAU	VALENTIN	M	02/02/2009
2080815	RAMBAUD	LILOU	F	26/01/2009
1878446	GUILBERT	GERMAIN	M	15/12/2008
2096369	DEBUIRE	RAPHAEL	M	16/08/2008
2482067	WEHNER	BERTILLE	F	29/06/2008
1682402	MVOUTOUKOULOU	NOAH	M	02/06/2008
2106049	DABO	DIARRY	F	25/05/2008
2110155	KHOR	BERENICE	F	16/05/2008
2180769	SY DE VAUCHER	AMAYELLE	F	26/03/2008
1937141	ZOLA	SOLVEIG	F	19/11/2007
2106676	BLANC	BAPTISTE	M	30/10/2007
1664748	COMLAN CATARIA	PAUL	M	15/10/2007
2235151	GALABERT	TOM	M	04/10/2007
1646255	AROUNA	LIANA-MAY	F	02/08/2007
1775707	BAH	ISSHAGA	M	27/07/2007
2236981	CONTE	AMINATA	F	23/06/2007
2175157	MALOT	CLARA	F	12/06/2007
1872305	SOFO	LEENA	F	28/03/2007
2488541	LEDOYE-LEKONDJA	LILLIAN	M	05/01/2007
1593386	LERUS-ROULEZ	OUMY	F	20/11/2006
1574234	NLEND	SOIZICK	F	20/03/2006
2058656	TIEBI	GRACE	F	04/02/2005

1527688	PIGOT-BOUTAUD	ROMAIN	M	21/01/2005
1357651	MOHAMED	RICHALDA	F	03/07/2001
542768	LIM	CAROLE	F	15/04/1993
706915	SAKU BAFUANGA	GAETAN	M	22/07/1991
604651	BOYER	PETER	M	11/03/1991
430053	JEAN-LOUIS	MICHEL	M	26/09/1979
365623	SYLVESTRE	PATRICE	M	27/06/1978
390492	CHAPELLE	EMMANUEL	M	19/08/1969

Haies Hautes

Num_Licence	Nom	Prenom	Sexe	Date_Naissance
2078456	DONGOH	ABOUBACAR	M	08/11/2010
1761344	BENNARDO	YANIS	M	02/05/2008
2286883	CHANDLER	ORFEO	M	27/03/2009
2103258	BARTOCHE	DARELL	M	26/04/2010
1924618	RILCY	TESS	F	09/04/2010
2379940	DELRIC	MAEL	M	02/04/2010
1930496	MORELLI	GABRIEL	M	07/08/2009
2022247	KONE	CAROLYN	F	09/04/2008
2576852	JANSSEN	JONAH	M	20/02/2008
2008185	HECKENROTH	MARIA	F	09/01/2008
2319058	VALERY	ALEXANDRE	M	02/01/2008
2387601	CLARICO	MACEO	M	19/12/2007
1610746	IDINNA	EMMANUEL	M	10/08/2007
1501319	CLEMOUX-DRANE	TIFFANY	F	11/02/2006
2424279	RAIMBAUD	THEO	M	06/05/2006
2168941	RAMKY	YASSINE	M	11/02/2005
2172059	REBONATO	AURELIEN	M	26/08/2004
1299818	LAMIABLE	SOLENN	F	06/02/2004
1146692	MAVIEL	CLEMENT	M	06/10/1998
1245747	CLARICO	MELVIL	M	22/03/1997
1124929	FESSARD	TOM	M	29/09/1993
524204	BELTRAM	FLORENT	M	03/07/1990
1159321	BENAICHA REDOUANE	IMAD	M	22/07/1982
209958	CLARICO	VINCENT	M	08/01/1966

Epreuves combinées - Du 26 au 28/12

Licence	Nom	Prenom	Sexe	Date_Naissance
2217632	THOMAS-DERODIN	MANON	F	30/07/2010
2182369	MORAND DHAUTEVILLE	VIVIEN	M	27/03/2010
2446993	CHAPUIS	NATHAN	M	20/02/2010
2647279	NKOSO	JASMINE	F	09/12/2009
1990567	ROUDERGUES	THIBAUT	M	04/04/2009
2271516	KONAN	DANHO	M	10/08/2008
2333435	JEAN	ALIX	F	27/03/2010

2016678	GREBET	GABRIEL	M	20/07/2004
1845740	CISLO	LOIC	M	08/06/2003
1173644	DESAILLY	NOEMIE	F	04/07/2002
1190983	HUYS	NICOLAS	M	16/10/2001
1893722	PETARD	ANGELE	F	23/05/2003
1377703	LAWIN	MARK	M	29/08/2001
1221262	NAUDI	FLORENTIN	M	19/08/2000
2626158	VALLET	LOUIS	M	19/02/2010
1106261	DESAILLY	JEREMY	M	28/11/1999
680805	CHEREAU	JORDAN	M	25/10/1991

Athlète
Athlète
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement

Fonction
Athlète
Encadrement
Athlète
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement
Encadrement

Athlète
Encadrement
Athlète
Athlète
Encadrement